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Women / XS / XS e5 g1
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Alfaro2629
Gyminators

9.150 9.400 9.0259.600 37.175
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Keimani Moore2641
Gyminators

9.200 9.325 9.0759.475 37.075
1T 2T 2T 1 2 

2 

Emma Corfman2634
Gyminators

8.975 9.150 8.8009.475 36.400
6 7 2T 6 3 

3 

Josie Duncan3228
Buckhead

9.175 9.300 8.7009.175 36.350
3 4 5 7 4 

4 

Jianna McCants2640
Gyminators

8.650 9.325 8.8509.450 36.275
8 2T 4 5 5 

5 

Lena Shipman2481
Buckhead

9.000 9.100 8.6759.050 35.825
5 8 6 8 6 

6 

Gabby Birt2475
Buckhead

9.200 9.050 8.5508.850 35.650
1T 9 7 9 7 

7 

Mattie Puckett4869
IGG Crawfordville

8.625 9.000 9.0008.825 35.450
9 10 8 3 8 

8 

Liah Manzanilla5225
Elite - FL

8.900 9.200 8.9507.875 34.925
7 5T 10 4 9 

9 

Claire Sappington2480
Buckhead

8.600 9.200 8.1508.050 34.000
10 5T 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS e5 g2
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Lucero5224
Elite - FL

8.550 9.200 9.1509.375 36.275
9 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Harrell2636
Gyminators

8.650 9.550 8.5759.425 36.200
8 1 1 10 2 

2 

Landri Ellis1067
Titanium

8.700 9.250 9.1009.075 36.125
5T 2 4 2 3 

3 

Vivi Miller5260
Gym World Naples

8.700 9.150 9.0009.200 36.050
5T 5 3 3 4 

4 

Emily Klein2478
Buckhead

8.500 9.200 8.9508.950 35.600
10 3T 6 4 5 

5 

Charlotte Armstrong4859
IGG Crawfordville

8.700 9.000 8.9258.900 35.525
5T 6 8 5 6 

6 

Isabella Russ4759
Buckhead

8.900 8.800 8.7759.000 35.475
2T 7 5 7 7 

7 

Kara Parsons4868
IGG Crawfordville

9.050 8.700 8.9008.325 34.975
1 9 10 6 8 

8 

Uriah White2649
Gyminators

8.900 8.400 8.7258.925 34.950
2T 10 7 9 9 

9 

Kayleigh Skipper4870
IGG Crawfordville

8.875 8.000 8.7508.125 33.750
4 11 11 8 10 

10 

Anna Bliss2630
Gyminators

7.150 8.725 8.4258.850 33.150
11 8 9 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic E/F
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2020 5:28:43 PM

Women / XS / XS e5 g3
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emme Baker2448
Acadiana - LA

9.300 9.675 9.1759.525 37.675
2 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Malyn Buchel2631
Gyminators

9.225 9.425 9.1509.575 37.375
3 2 1 4 2 

2 

Tiara Aranda4897
Elite - FL

9.400 9.250 9.1009.425 37.175
1 6T 5T 5 3 

3 

Mia Reyes Reyes5227
Elite - FL

9.025 9.000 9.3009.550 36.875
7 10 2 1 4 

4 

Abbey Kusky2479
Buckhead

9.075 9.225 9.0509.450 36.800
6 8T 4 6 5 

5 

Evelyn Neustrom3404
Acadiana - LA

9.000 9.350 8.8509.425 36.625
8 3T 5T 8 6 

6 

Morgan Cook1065
Titanium

9.150 9.350 8.6009.375 36.475
4 3T 7 11 7 

7 

Paola Dasilva4899
Elite - FL

8.850 9.225 9.1759.125 36.375
9 8T 9 2T 8 

8 

Katie Kang3413
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.500 9.250 9.0009.325 36.075
10 6T 8 7 9T

9T

Vivian Tillman5230
Buckhead

9.100 9.300 8.8258.850 36.075
5 5 10 9 9T

9T

Kaia Hathcock4866
IGG Crawfordville

8.225 8.925 8.6508.600 34.400
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e5 g4
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kynlee Fontenot2451
Acadiana - LA

9.500 9.300 9.3009.650 37.750
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey DuBois5242
Gym World Naples

8.925 9.525 8.8509.450 36.750
5 1 4 8 2T

2T

Cha'Niyah Wright2650
Gyminators

9.150 9.350 9.0509.200 36.750
3 3T 7 4 2T

2T

Audrey Connell1064
Titanium

8.850 9.350 8.9009.475 36.575
7 3T 3 6T 4T

4T

Grace Sandherr5268
Gym World Naples

9.000 9.150 9.0759.350 36.575
4 6 6 3 4T

4T

Jezabelle Ponthieux2643
Gyminators

9.250 9.500 8.9508.775 36.475
2 2 9 5 6 

6 

Ivanna Palacios4908
Elite - FL

8.600 8.600 9.1009.575 35.875
9 10 2 2 7 

7 

Briana Burrell2633
Gyminators

8.450 9.050 8.9009.375 35.775
10 7 5 6T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Brindley2476
Buckhead

8.750 8.900 8.6508.825 35.125
8 8T 8 10 9 

9 

Ally Phillips4762
Birons

8.875 8.900 8.7008.100 34.575
6 8T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS e5 g5
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Silvana Rodriguez4915
Elite - FL

9.200 9.750 9.2009.600 37.750
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Joy Lagardera5222
Elite - FL

8.900 9.400 9.1759.375 36.850
5 3 2 3 2 

2 

Brooke Bowers5239
Gym World Naples

9.225 9.450 9.1009.025 36.800
1 2 8 4 3 

3 

Camelia Oneid3567
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.600 9.200 9.2259.275 36.300
9 5 3 1 4 

4 

Isabella Gourlay5245
Gym World Naples

9.050 9.050 8.7259.100 35.925
4 7 7 9 5 

5 

Selah Jarvis5247
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.850 8.7009.250 35.450
8 10 4 10T 6 

6 

Athena Sanchez4918
Elite - FL

8.450 8.950 8.7509.150 35.300
10 8T 5 8 7 

7 

Natalie Bowers798
Rettig's   NJ

8.800 8.750 8.7758.950 35.275
7 11 9 7 8 

8 

Anaya Quinones5264
Gym World Naples

9.125 8.100 8.9009.125 35.250
3 12 6 5 9 

9 

Meredith Paulson4761
Birons

8.350 9.250 8.7008.800 35.100
12 4 10 10T 10 

10 

Victoria Myers3566
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.375 9.150 8.8258.575 34.925
11 6 11 6 11 

11 

Raley Carson4667
Birons

8.850 8.950 8.4508.450 34.700
6 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS e5 g6
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucia Ramirez4910
Elite - FL

9.475 9.700 9.4009.675 38.250
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Victoria Scarton4919
Elite - FL

9.275 9.600 9.3509.775 38.000
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Shiloh Bonilla5220
Elite - FL

9.250 9.500 9.1009.750 37.600
3 3 2 3 3 

3 

Sidney Stengel3425
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.825 9.450 8.8259.250 36.350
7T 4 5 8 4 

4 

Savannah Jewell3412
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.000 9.150 8.8509.225 36.225
4 6 6 7 5 

5 

Josephine Pollin5262
Gym World Naples

8.950 8.700 8.9009.150 35.700
5 8 7 5T 6 

6 

Vicky Del Rio5241
Gym World Naples

8.825 8.300 8.7759.375 35.275
7T 9 4 9 7 

7 

Janaia Gaza3561
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.475 8.775 9.0508.900 35.200
10 7 8 4 8 

8 

Audrina Salguero3568
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.800 9.225 8.3758.025 34.425
9 5 10 10 9 

9 

Jayden Fasel3560
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.850 7.500 8.9008.175 33.425
6 10 9 5T 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS e5 g7
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Luque4904
Elite - FL

9.550 9.550 9.3509.575 38.025
1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Eloise Mackintosh4905
Elite - FL

9.200 9.550 9.1259.725 37.600
3 1T 1 3 2 

2 

Aubrey Howell1072
Titanium

9.300 9.425 9.0759.600 37.400
2 3 2 5 3 

3 

Elliana Willner1090
Titanium

9.025 9.400 9.1009.350 36.875
5 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Juliana Isaza1073
Titanium

9.000 9.400 9.1508.700 36.250
6T 4T 6 2 5 

5 

Isabella Muller4184
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.800 9.400 8.8509.025 36.075
8 4T 5 8 6 

6 

Abigail Fuentes4716
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 9.350 8.6008.625 35.275
9 7 7 9 7 

7 

Grayson Corry3557
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.000 9.075 8.9258.075 35.075
6T 9 9 7 8 

8 

Andrea Vargas1135
Titanium

9.050 9.225 9.0257.625 34.925
4 8 10 6 9 

9 

Kate Dahlmeier3558
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.550 8.650 8.4008.275 33.875
10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL L 114.825 28.425 29.050 29.250 28.100
11 1 1

2 Gyminators L 112.075 27.675 28.475 28.650 27.275
32 2 2

3 Titanium L 111.525 27.500 28.225 28.450 27.350
23 3 3

4 Gym World Naples L 110.875 27.400 28.125 28.175 27.175
55 4 4

5 Buckhead L 109.800 27.475 27.825 27.675 26.825
64 5T 5

6 Tumblebees  Jupiter L 108.875 26.650 27.825 27.200 27.200
46 5T 6
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Acadiana - LA S 112.050 27.800 28.325 28.600 27.325
11 1 1

2 Harris Chalkettes NC S 108.650 26.325 27.850 27.800 26.675
33 2 2

3 IGG Crawfordville S 106.700 26.625 26.925 26.325 26.825
22 4 3

4 Birons S 104.375 26.075 27.100 25.350 25.850
44 3 4
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Women / XS / XS e7 g1
Session: E7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Escobar5103
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.100 9.275 9.0509.650 37.075
4T 3 1T 2 1 

1 

Olivia Fowler3779
Spivey's

9.100 9.025 9.2509.650 37.025
4T 8 1T 1 2 

2 

Myla Lassiter3151
Park Avenue

9.225 9.100 8.9009.525 36.750
1 5T 3 3T 3 

3 

Chloe O'Malley3096
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 9.350 8.3009.425 36.275
2 2 4 11 4 

4 

Andee Lavner2200
Roots Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 8.7509.325 36.125
7 4 5 8 5 

5 

Gracie Thompson3799
Spivey's

8.950 9.100 8.9009.150 36.100
6 5T 6 3T 6 

6 

Maryn Thomas3798
Spivey's

9.150 8.800 8.8508.850 35.650
3 9 10 6 7 

7 

Skylar Smelt5084
Volusia Academy

8.650 9.400 8.9008.550 35.500
11T 1 11 3T 8 

8 

Kassie Williams3804
Spivey's

8.775 9.050 8.5509.100 35.475
9 7 7 9T 9 

9 

Taylor Morgan3791
Spivey's

8.850 8.400 8.8008.900 34.950
8 12 8T 7 10 

10 

Daysia Lewis2201
Roots Gymnastics

8.650 8.750 8.5508.900 34.850
11T 10 8T 9T 11 

11 

MJ Taylor2741
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.700 8.675 8.0008.275 33.650
10 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS e7 g2
Session: E7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Valentine4067
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.750 8.8009.650 37.650
1T 1 1 8T 1 

1 

Isabel Olivier5112
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.150 9.600 9.4259.350 37.525
9 2 5 2 2 

2 

Rachel Rajavich3098
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 9.500 9.1509.425 37.250
7T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Aubrey Kopacka2196
Roots Gymnastics

9.450 9.450 9.4508.800 37.150
1T 4 10 1 4 

4 

Gracie Mortman5111
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.300 9.275 8.8009.400 36.775
4 5 3T 8T 5 

5 

Alivia Wheeler3803
Spivey's

9.250 9.125 8.9009.300 36.575
5 7 6 5 6 

6 

Dayanel Santini2218
Roots Gymnastics

9.375 8.875 8.6759.400 36.325
3 11 3T 12 7T

7T

Yara Chambers3777
Spivey's

9.225 8.900 9.1259.075 36.325
6 10 7T 4 7T

7T

Callie Manfredi2204
Roots Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 8.8259.075 36.000
10 8 7T 7 9 

9 

Hobby Houston3785
Spivey's

8.875 9.200 8.8508.625 35.550
11 6 11 6 10 

10 

Kamryn Berg1035
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.675 9.050 8.7508.375 34.850
12 9 13 10 11 

11 

Lilah VanHooshier3801
Spivey's

9.175 8.525 8.6508.400 34.750
7T 13 12 13 12 

12 

Coral Billings5082
Volusia Academy

8.375 8.725 8.7008.825 34.625
13 12 9 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS e7 g3
Session: E7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Setiono3545
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.200 9.3259.175 36.900
3 8 4 1 1 

1 

Kayla Wright5053
Volusia Academy

9.050 9.450 9.1759.200 36.875
5T 1 3 4 2 

2 

Tessa Johnson4046
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 9.350 8.8009.550 36.450
13 3 1 10T 3 

3 

Angie Syaphay4062
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 9.300 8.8009.350 36.300
9T 4T 2 10T 4 

4 

Kate Blondell3088
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 9.100 9.2008.950 36.200
7T 10T 9 3 5 

5 

Cecelia Clodgo4029
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.300 8.7759.025 36.175
4 4T 7 12 6 

6 

Allison Arizmendi3776
Spivey's

8.850 9.150 9.1009.050 36.150
9T 9 6 5 7 

7 

Ivanna Cohen3894
Park Avenue

8.850 9.250 8.8509.000 35.950
9T 6T 8 9 8 

8 

Isabel Stern3548
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 9.250 9.0008.825 35.925
9T 6T 12 6 9 

9 

Alyssa Anderson3775
Spivey's

9.225 8.750 8.8758.850 35.700
1T 13 11 8 10 

10 

Miley Morales5110
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.050 9.100 8.6258.750 35.525
5T 10T 13 14 11 

11 

Makayla Berlin4025
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.075 8.9508.175 35.425
1T 12 14 7 12 

12 

Hattie Montgomery3789
Spivey's

8.950 8.700 8.7008.900 35.250
7T 14 10 13 13 

13 

Emily Midea3094
Gymnastics Etc - FL

0.000 9.400 9.2259.100 27.725
14 2 5 2 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS e7 g4
Session: E7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Gurevich3139
Park Avenue

9.000 9.300 9.3509.725 37.375
6T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Trinity Jones3092
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 9.300 8.9009.325 36.700
4 1T 3 11T 2 

2 

Emily Holian2188
Roots Gymnastics

9.225 9.200 8.9509.250 36.625
2T 5 4 9T 3 

3 

Sabella Williamson3805
Spivey's

9.500 9.100 8.9508.700 36.250
1 8T 11 9T 4 

4 

Alina Hedges4043
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 9.000 8.9009.425 36.075
11 10 2 11T 5T

5T

Michaela Cousineau1038
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

9.000 8.850 9.0009.225 36.075
6T 11 5 8 5T

5T

Haley Munitz5046
Volusia Academy

8.600 9.225 9.1008.775 35.700
12 4 10 3T 7 

7 

Keira Taylor3549
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.150 9.3008.225 35.675
6T 6 14 2 8 

8 

Isabella Sergio1052
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.950 9.250 8.7758.600 35.575
10 3 12 13 9T

9T

Ayanni Davis4034
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 8.250 9.1009.000 35.575
2T 14 6 3T 9T

9T

Kayla Briand5040
Volusia Academy

9.000 8.650 9.0258.875 35.550
6T 12T 7T 6T 11 

11 

Zlata Basarevskaja3525
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.450 9.125 9.0508.850 35.475
13 7 9 5 12 

12 

Emily Rosiek3543
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.650 8.7508.875 35.325
5 12T 7T 14 13 

13 

Lily Coffman4030
Tampa Bay Turners

7.750 9.100 9.0258.450 34.325
14 8T 13 6T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners L 112.000 27.900 28.400 28.625 27.075
22 1 1

2 Spivey's L 111.025 27.975 27.475 28.100 27.475
11 2 2
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 111.550 27.550 28.250 28.175 27.575
22T 1 3

2 Alpha Gymnastics FL S 111.375 27.550 28.150 28.400 27.275
42T 2 1

3 Roots Gymnastics S 111.050 28.050 27.800 27.975 27.225
51 4 4

4 Park Avenue S 110.075 27.075 27.650 28.250 27.100
65 5 2

5 Sarasota Gym Academy S 109.425 27.250 27.600 26.900 27.675
14 6 5T

6 Volusia Academy S 108.975 26.700 28.075 26.900 27.300
36 3 5T

7 Gym Hutt Gymnastics S 106.500 26.625 27.150 26.200 26.525
77 7 7
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Women / XS / XS e8 g1
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alia Castro4526
West Broward

9.350 9.250 8.9508.975 36.525
1 3T 4 3 1 

1 

Chloe Aflague1137
Punchfront 

9.050 9.250 8.3009.600 36.200
3 3T 1 10 2 

2 

Mattie Sharpe4450
International Gold

8.725 8.600 9.0509.300 35.675
7 9 2 2 3 

3 

Zoey Zaborske4825
International Gold

9.075 9.275 8.5758.600 35.525
2 2 6 8 4 

4 

Sydney Blake4820
International Gold

8.800 8.750 8.8009.150 35.500
6 7 3 5 5 

5 

Elise Kupfer4823
International Gold

8.900 9.025 8.8258.525 35.275
5 6 7 4 6 

6 

Peyton Zaragoza4576
West Broward

8.350 9.250 8.6508.800 35.050
8 3T 5 7 7 

7 

Lillian Harrison4822
International Gold

7.800 9.300 9.2008.475 34.775
10 1 9T 1 8 

8 

Jenessa Cruz3237
Victory GTC

8.950 8.700 8.5508.475 34.675
4 8 9T 9 9 

9 

Katherine Jarrett4442
International Gold

8.150 8.050 8.7508.500 33.450
9 10 8 6 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS e8 g2
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Fukushima4439
International Gold

9.075 9.425 9.1509.425 37.075
3 4 3 2T 1 

1 

Lily Gittleman4537
West Broward

9.200 9.625 9.1508.750 36.725
2 1 7 2T 2 

2 

Piper Myers4099
Florida Elite

8.975 9.250 8.7509.525 36.500
6 6 1 9 3 

3 

Brin Owen4101
Florida Elite

9.000 9.025 8.9009.450 36.375
4T 9 2 7 4 

4 

Anabel Mata3461
SportsRock

9.300 9.600 9.3758.050 36.325
1 2 9 1 5T

5T

Annie Randrianasolo4824
International Gold

8.775 9.325 9.1259.100 36.325
7 5 5 4 5T

5T

Catherine Price4449
International Gold

9.000 9.450 9.1008.725 36.275
4T 3 8 5 7 

7 

Addyson Jenkins1155
Punchfront 

8.650 9.050 8.9259.250 35.875
8 8 4 6 8 

8 

Haleigh Blue4524
West Broward

8.500 9.150 8.8508.950 35.450
9 7 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS e8 g3
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Mortensen4553
West Broward

9.605 10.000 9.2259.400 38.230
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Kinsley Scarbrough1173
Punchfront 

8.750 9.500 9.1009.450 36.800
5T 2 1 5 2 

2 

Alexis Sexsion4106
Florida Elite

9.175 9.150 9.2258.925 36.475
2 7 5 2T 3 

3 

Reghan Jenkins4443
International Gold

8.525 9.400 9.2759.175 36.375
9 4 3 1 4 

4 

Molly Gilden4535
West Broward

8.750 9.450 9.0508.775 36.025
5T 3 7 6 5 

5 

Kendall Tieben4110
Florida Elite

8.850 9.350 8.8758.900 35.975
4 5 6 8 6 

6 

Olivia Gibson4440
International Gold

9.050 9.100 8.9508.550 35.650
3 8 8 7 7 

7 

Lily Hendry4299
Green Mountain

8.700 8.650 8.7509.125 35.225
7 9 4 9 8 

8 

Paige Brandl4080
Florida Elite

8.550 9.300 9.2008.000 35.050
8 6 9 4 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS e8 g4
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara LaFleur4096
Florida Elite

9.300 9.500 9.3009.750 37.850
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ariana Camacho3456
SportsRock

9.450 9.550 9.2509.450 37.700
1 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Lacey Griffith4539
West Broward

9.125 9.750 8.7509.400 37.025
5 1 6 9 3 

3 

Giana Ortiz4853
ACE - Daytona

9.325 9.000 9.0009.600 36.925
3 9T 2 5T 4 

4 

Hailey Stone4107
Florida Elite

9.050 9.475 8.8509.425 36.800
6T 4 5 8 5 

5 

Ayden Greenfield4090
Florida Elite

9.000 9.250 9.0509.075 36.375
8 6 8T 4 6 

6 

Elli Merwin4098
Florida Elite

8.825 9.300 8.7009.350 36.175
9 5 7 11 7 

7 

Giulia Hernandez5219
Victory GTC

9.050 9.000 9.0009.075 36.125
6T 9T 8T 5T 8 

8 

Milan Miniano1166
Punchfront 

9.375 9.025 8.7258.975 36.100
2 8 10 10 9 

9 

Sophia Goodman4089
Florida Elite

8.175 9.225 8.9009.450 35.750
11 7 3T 7 10 

10 

Giuliana Farris4821
International Gold

8.400 8.950 9.1508.875 35.375
10 11 11 3 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e8 g5
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Causey1143
Punchfront 

9.350 9.600 8.8509.600 37.400
1T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Raegan Lawrence1161
Punchfront 

9.150 9.100 9.0009.325 36.575
4 4T 3 4T 2 

2 

Lily Battistoni4290
Green Mountain

8.900 9.200 9.1509.300 36.550
7 3 4 3 3 

3 

Addison Happel1149
Punchfront 

9.350 9.100 9.2008.750 36.400
1T 4T 8T 2 4 

4 

Addison Frazier4438
International Gold

9.025 9.275 9.0008.975 36.275
5 2 5 4T 5 

5 

Lucy Poland3253
Victory GTC

9.225 8.950 8.4008.950 35.525
3 6 6 9T 6 

6 

Bailey Bruckner4081
Florida Elite

8.800 8.925 8.2009.575 35.500
8 7 2 11 7 

7 

Camryn Coffield4434
International Gold

9.000 8.600 9.3008.325 35.225
6 9 10 1 8 

8 

Abigail Zeien4078
CATS  Wellington

8.500 8.550 8.7508.800 34.600
11 10 7 7 9 

9 

Mia Padron4112
CATS  Wellington

8.700 8.200 8.7008.750 34.350
9 11 8T 8 10 

10 

Lyra Krottner4072
CATS  Wellington

8.600 8.625 8.4007.875 33.500
10 8 11 9T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e8 g6
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Clancey2405
Go For It USA - NV

9.200 9.625 8.9509.325 37.100
2T 1 5 5 1 

1 

Natalie Francis4849
ACE - Daytona

9.050 9.475 9.0009.425 36.950
5 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Mackenzie Zaragoza4575
West Broward

9.000 9.100 9.1259.500 36.725
6 5T 2 1 3 

3 

Camryn Pelski3252
Victory GTC

9.200 9.400 8.6509.350 36.600
2T 3 4 10 4 

4 

Zoe Epstein4295
Green Mountain

8.875 9.000 9.0509.650 36.575
7 8 1 2 5 

5 

Jazlyn Rosales2432
Go For It USA - NV

9.325 9.350 8.8508.650 36.175
1 4 11 6T 6 

6 

Taylor Utesch3260
Victory GTC

9.175 8.950 8.7509.275 36.150
4 9 6 9 7 

7 

Maddy Morris4446
International Gold

8.800 9.100 9.0008.800 35.700
9 5T 9T 3T 8 

8 

Jessica Ray4075
CATS  Wellington

8.850 8.850 8.6009.125 35.425
8 10 8 11 9 

9 

Taylor Gettig3238
Victory GTC

8.600 9.025 8.8508.800 35.275
11 7 9T 6T 10 

10 

Luna Sanchez2434
Go For It USA - NV

8.650 8.275 8.8509.200 34.975
10 11 7 6T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e8 g7
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Pena3462
SportsRock

9.500 9.750 9.5009.600 38.350
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Adrianne Dow1148
Punchfront 

9.150 9.525 9.0509.625 37.350
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Dyllan Bushey4291
Green Mountain

9.175 9.400 9.0009.400 36.975
3 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Shayla Montoya2422
Go For It USA - NV

9.250 9.150 8.7009.025 36.125
2 5 5 7 4 

4 

Mia Valadez2440
Go For It USA - NV

9.100 8.925 8.5509.150 35.725
5 7 4 8 5 

5 

Nicole Sardinas4077
CATS  Wellington

8.750 9.200 8.9008.500 35.350
7 4 7T 5T 6 

6 

Mackenna Riggs4303
Green Mountain

8.850 8.650 9.0008.750 35.250
6 8 6 3T 7 

7 

Jocelyn Ranney4074
CATS  Wellington

8.650 9.075 8.9008.500 35.125
8 6 7T 5T 8 

8 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Broward L 113.330 28.155 29.375 28.300 27.500
31 1 3

2 Punchfront L 112.875 28.075 28.625 28.825 27.350
42 2 2

3 Florida Elite L 112.425 27.525 28.325 28.850 27.725
24 3 1

4 International Gold L 111.150 27.200 28.275 27.900 27.775
15 4 4

5 Go For It USA - NV L 110.225 27.775 28.125 27.675 26.650
53 5 5
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 112.375 28.250 28.900 27.100 28.125
11 1 3

2 Green Mountain S 110.100 26.950 27.600 28.350 27.200
23 2 1

3 Victory GTC S 109.325 27.600 27.425 27.700 26.600
32 3 2

4 CATS  Wellington S 106.650 26.300 27.125 26.675 26.550
44 4 4
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